GALANE GOLD LTD.

GALANE GOLD LTD.

ISIN: CA38047D1069

Overview

WKN:

2024/08/16 16:13:42

Price
0.325 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

© -580%(-0.02)

CA38047D1069

GG

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

16 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.32 CAD (1,500)
0.34 CAD (20,000)
0.305 CAD

0.325 CAD

0.305 CAD

0.345 CAD
0.309118 CAD
1,700

525.50

4

500

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09
2024/08/02

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Global Equity Ratings

Aktienempfehlungen Global

Equity Weekly
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA38047D1069&ID_NOTATION=51293586
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e5e3287cf0bd006d1906429d3295bcb6f630ef1117047cc248f1db477bf6aeb7&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5dca31a02f77e6287&time=1723913328&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=504a0d44b8a306f64bea8c865ee2594eba25d11d54627d1925dc3d44db0b54b1&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3234b0f410fc685e3&time=1723913328&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=92c0d113d78fe684c468145f2cf9c09b672e4c450d0efbab02acf28c47ae79ff&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=67909e3206c2ac071&time=1723913328&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a7c6dd6c3ebcc2565d2ca8b193686724dba98e4b218e2429492e9cd56efc854c&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9672dd01eb05a74e3&time=1723913328&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=96c7eb3ebf1daf594c1583c5e2d94077f303b51473fe7bce12f07fe8e5ea2300&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=61eb717afde216fdf&time=1723913328&tool=RSC

GALANE GOLD LTD.

Details

2024/08/16 16:13:42

Price
0.325 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

© -580%(-0.02)

CA38047D1069

GG

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

16 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.32 CAD (1,500)
Ask (Ask size) 0.34 CAD (20,000)
Open 0.305 CAD
High 0.325 CAD
Low 0.305 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.345 CAD
VWAP 0.309118 CAD
Volume (pcs) 1,700
Trading volume 525.50
Number of trades 4
Last size 500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta 3.93 1.50 2.21
Volatility 14519 139.20 157.27
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
TSX Venture
Exchange
Stuttgart
Munich

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/

Time

16:13

16:05

08:00

08:04

17:25

0.348 CAD (9,167
0.292 CAD (30,311
0.264 CAD (18,445
0.198 CAD (54,080

0.380 CAD (2024/07/31
0.130 CAD (2024/03/04
0.380 CAD (2024/07/31
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.090 CAD (2023/10/13)

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

0.325 CAD 0.00 4

0.193 EUR 0.00 5

0.21 EUR 0.00 1

0.21 EUR 0.00 1

0.25USD 0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=51293586
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=399899109
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=180687607
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=155594565
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=62036009

GALANE GOLD LTD.

Issues 16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=62036009

GALANE GOLD LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
GALANE GOLD LTD.

Suite 1800, Bay St. 181 M5J 2T9 Toronto
Telefon: +1 (416) 907-2026
Fax: +1 (416) 644-9361

E-mail: -
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